Mains modules PSUP Electromechanical Automation
We reserve the right to make technical changes. 09.06.11 08:54 192-120147N3  May 2011
The data correspond to the current status at the time of printing.
Installation manual PSUP
Mains modules
192-120147N3 PSUP Manual
May 2011
PSU-Manual-Set

Explanation:
1
Type designation
The complete order designation of the device (2 - 4).
2 PSUPx0:Mains module 3AC 230...480V, nominal power in 1kW (10=10kW)
 D6: Designation nominal supply
3 Configuration and parameterization interface: USB:USB connection
4 Options: Mxx:  I/O extension
5 Unique number of the particular device
6 Date of factory test
7
Nominal supply voltage: Power Input: Input supply data
Power Output: Output data
8 CE compliance
9 UL certified (corresponding to the logo displayed on the device)
Type specification
plate: PSUP
(example)
Introduction Mains modules PSUP
6 192-120147N3  May 2011
1.3 Packaging, transport, storage
Packaging material and transport
Caution!